The Big Easy

A la Carte Menu

Salads

Rocket & Parmesan Salad (V)

Wild rocket, parmesan shavings, honey mustard dressing
Small

Medium

Big Easy Seasonal Salad (V)

Baby leaves, cherry tomatoes, Danish feta, fresh seasonal fruits, cucumber ribbons, honey mustard dressing
Small

Medium

Large

Caesar Salad

Cos lettuce, bacon, boiled egg, parmesan cheese, crispy croutons, anchovy, Caesar dressing
Small

Medium

Large

Grilled Chicken Salad

Sliced chicken breast, julienne vegetables, couscous, guacamole, cream cheese, jalapefios, peppadew, wasabi
dressing

Small

Medium

Large

Venison & Walnut Salad

Seared venison, walnuts, rocket, peppadews, cherry tomatoes, red onion, apple, pepper biscuit, lime dressing
Small

Large

Starters

Cajun Fishcakes
Creme fraiche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto

Soup of the Day (V)
Your waiter will tell you more about today’s heart-warming soup

Grilled Calamari
Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, tartar aioli

Wild Mushroom Risotto (V)
Wild rocket, truffle cream, parmesan shavings

Venison Carpaccio
Port wine reduction, parmesan shavings, caramelised onions

West Coast Mussels
Creamy garlic sauce

Cured Norwegian Salmon Carpaccio
Creme fraiche, guacamole

Grilled Prawns
Four grilled prawns, rocket, béarnaise

R35.00
R70.00

R55.00
R85.00
R155.00

R55.00
R85.00
R155.00

R55.00
R85.00
R155.00

R65.00
R125.00

R45.00

R50.00

R65.00

R75.00

R75.00

R85.00

R85.00

R135.00



Oysters Au Natural
For 6 R110.00
For 12 R195.00

Oysters Red Wine Shallots
For 6 R125.00
For 12 R210.00

Sauces & Sides

Sauces R15.00
Béarnaise, Black Pepper, Blue Cheese, Chunky Mushroom, Creamy Garlic, Aioli, Garlic Butter

Black Pepper Crust R15.00
(For your beef)

Beer Battered Onion Rings R30.00
Cajun Styled Parmesan Potatoes R30.00
French Fries R30.00
Creamy Spinach & Mushroom R30.00

Main Course

The Big Easy Burger R80.00
200g Beef patty or chicken breast, flame grilled, tomato relish, pickled cucumber, fries

Gnocchi (V) R90.00
Homemade potato gnocchi with Chef’s sauce of the day

Patagonian Calamari Tubes R110.00
Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, Napolitano rice, side salad, béarnaise sauce

Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) R115.00
Wild rocket, truffle cream, parmesan shavings

Chicken Fillet R125.00
Prepared differently each day by our chef - please ask your waitron

Fillet of Linefish R135.00
Prepared differently each day by our chef - please ask your waitron

Flame Grilled Free Range Baby Chicken R150.00
Portuguese Cajun style, garlic butter baby potatoes, creamy spinach and mushroom, julienne vegetables

Gourmet Venison Burger R150.00
Minced venison loin, beetroot and cumin marmalade, wild rocket, tomato, garlic focaccia roll, sweet potato sticks

Fillet Steak

Char-grilled and basted, fries, side salad

2209 R150.00
4409 R260.00
Rump Steak

Char-grilled and basted, fries, side salad

3009 R155.00
6009 R225.00
Sirloin Steak R155.00

300g, Char-grilled and basted, fries, side salad

Braised Lamb Shank R155.00



Garlic and parsley creamed potato, seasonal baby vegetables

Norwegian Salmon
Creamed potato mousse, patty pans, spinach, carrots, lime and herb béarnaise

Venison Loin
Caramelised sweet potato purée, sautéed baby vegetables, masala infused jus

Grilled King Prawns
Savoury rice, salad, béarnaise sauce

Ostrich Fillet

R155.00

R165.00

R195.00

R195.00

300g, Creamy spinach and mushroom, Cajun styled parmesan potatoes, rocket and parmesan salad

Crayfish
Poached crayfish, Napolitano rice, side salad, béarnaise sauce

Desserts

Trio of Italian Style Ice Cream or Sorbet
Choose any three of today’s available ice cream or sorbet

Cheese Cake
Gourmet flavours which change often, please ask your waitron for the flavour of the day

Baked Vanilla Pod Créme Brilée
Caramel brittle

Dom Pedro
Choice of Amarula, Kahlua, Frangelico, Jameson or Bells whiskey

'Or Els' Dessert Platter
Three individual sweet treats presented on your plate

Big-On-Chocolate
Three individual chocolate inspired desserts on one platter

Cheese Board
Four local cheeses, green fig preserve, grapes, biscuits, crackers, mini baguette

Menu last updated: 2015-04-22

95 Dorp Street,Stellenbosch,,7600
021 887 3462

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time.
It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

SQ

R40.00
R40.00
R45.00
R45.00
R50.00
R55.00

R85.00
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