## The Big Easy

## A la Carte Menu

## <u>Salads</u>

Rocket & Parmesan Salad (V)	
Wild rocket, parmesan shavings, honey mustard dressing	
Small	R35.00
Medium	R70.00
Big Easy Seasonal Salad (V)	
Baby leaves, cherry tomatoes, Danish feta, fresh seasonal fruits, cucumber ribbons, honey mustard dressing	
Small	R55.00
Medium	R85.00
Large	R155.00
Construction of the state of th	
Caesar Salad  Con letture basen heiled again parmeran cheese crispy creutens, anchewy. Caesar drossing	
Cos lettuce, bacon, boiled egg, parmesan cheese, crispy croutons, anchovy, Caesar dressing Small	R55.00
Medium	R85.00
Large	R155.00
Luige	11233.00
Grilled Chicken Salad	
Sliced chicken breast, julienne vegetables, couscous, guacamole, cream cheese, jalapeños, peppadew, wasabi	
dressing	
Small	R55.00
Medium	R85.00
Large	R155.00
Venison & Walnut Salad	
Seared venison, walnuts, rocket, peppadews, cherry tomatoes, red onion, apple, pepper biscuit, lime dressing	
Small	R65.00
Large	R125.00
•	
<u>Starters</u>	
	R45 00
Cajun Fishcakes	R45.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto	R45.00
Cajun Fishcakes	R45.00 R50.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto	
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V)  Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup	R50.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari	
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, tartar aioli	R50.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari	R50.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, tartar aioli	R50.00 R65.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, tartar aioli  Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) Wild rocket, truffle cream, parmesan shavings	R50.00 R65.00 R75.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, tartar aioli  Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) Wild rocket, truffle cream, parmesan shavings  Venison Carpaccio	R50.00 R65.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, tartar aioli  Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) Wild rocket, truffle cream, parmesan shavings	R50.00 R65.00 R75.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, tartar aioli  Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) Wild rocket, truffle cream, parmesan shavings  Venison Carpaccio	R50.00 R65.00 R75.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, tartar aioli  Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) Wild rocket, truffle cream, parmesan shavings  Venison Carpaccio Port wine reduction, parmesan shavings, caramelised onions	R50.00 R65.00 R75.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, tartar aioli  Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) Wild rocket, truffle cream, parmesan shavings  Venison Carpaccio Port wine reduction, parmesan shavings, caramelised onions  West Coast Mussels Creamy garlic sauce	R50.00 R65.00 R75.00 R75.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, tartar aioli  Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) Wild rocket, truffle cream, parmesan shavings  Venison Carpaccio Port wine reduction, parmesan shavings, caramelised onions  West Coast Mussels Creamy garlic sauce  Cured Norwegian Salmon Carpaccio	R50.00 R65.00 R75.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, tartar aioli  Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) Wild rocket, truffle cream, parmesan shavings  Venison Carpaccio Port wine reduction, parmesan shavings, caramelised onions  West Coast Mussels Creamy garlic sauce	R50.00 R65.00 R75.00 R75.00
Cajun Fishcakes Crème fraîche, peppadews pesto & rocket pesto  Soup of the Day (V) Your waiter will tell you more about today's heart-warming soup  Grilled Calamari Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, tartar aioli  Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) Wild rocket, truffle cream, parmesan shavings  Venison Carpaccio Port wine reduction, parmesan shavings, caramelised onions  West Coast Mussels Creamy garlic sauce  Cured Norwegian Salmon Carpaccio	R50.00 R65.00 R75.00 R75.00

Oysters Au Natural For 6 For 12 Oysters Red Wine Shallots For 6 For 12	R110.00 R195.00 R125.00 R210.00
Sauces & Sides	
Sauces  Béarnaise, Black Pepper, Blue Cheese, Chunky Mushroom, Creamy Garlic, Aioli, Garlic Butter	R15.00
Black Pepper Crust (For your beef)	R15.00
Beer Battered Onion Rings	R30.00
Cajun Styled Parmesan Potatoes	R30.00
French Fries	R30.00
Creamy Spinach & Mushroom	R30.00
Main Course	
The Big Easy Burger 200g Beef patty or chicken breast, flame grilled, tomato relish, pickled cucumber, fries	R80.00
Gnocchi (V) Homemade potato gnocchi with Chef's sauce of the day	R90.00
Patagonian Calamari Tubes Patagonian tubes, grilled or fried, Napolitano rice, side salad, béarnaise sauce	R110.00
Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) Wild rocket, truffle cream, parmesan shavings	R115.00
Chicken Fillet Prepared differently each day by our chef - please ask your waitron	R125.00
Fillet of Linefish Prepared differently each day by our chef - please ask your waitron	R135.00
Flame Grilled Free Range Baby Chicken Portuguese Cajun style, garlic butter baby potatoes, creamy spinach and mushroom, julienne vegetables	R150.00
Gourmet Venison Burger  Minced venison loin, beetroot and cumin marmalade, wild rocket, tomato, garlic focaccia roll, sweet potato sticks	R150.00
Fillet Steak Char-grilled and basted, fries, side salad 220g 440g	R150.00 R260.00
Rump Steak Char-grilled and basted, fries, side salad 300g 600g	R155.00 R225.00
Sirloin Steak 300g, Char-grilled and basted, fries, side salad	R155.00
Braised Lamb Shank	R155.00

Garlic and parsley creamed potato, seasonal baby vegetables

Norwegian Salmon Creamed potato mousse, patty pans, spinach, carrots, lime and herb béarnaise	R155.00
Venison Loin	R165.00
Caramelised sweet potato purée, sautéed baby vegetables, masala infused jus	
Grilled King Prawns Savoury rice, salad, béarnaise sauce	R195.00
Ostrich Fillet 300g, Creamy spinach and mushroom, Cajun styled parmesan potatoes, rocket and parmesan salad	R195.00
<b>Crayfish</b> Poached crayfish, Napolitano rice, side salad, béarnaise sauce	SQ
<u>Desserts</u>	
Trio of Italian Style Ice Cream or Sorbet Choose any three of today's available ice cream or sorbet	R40.00
Cheese Cake Gourmet flavours which change often, please ask your waitron for the flavour of the day	R40.00
Baked Vanilla Pod Crème Brûlée Caramel brittle	R45.00
Dom Pedro Choice of Amarula, Kahlua, Frangelico, Jameson or Bells whiskey	R45.00
'Or Els' Dessert Platter Three individual sweet treats presented on your plate	R50.00
<b>Big-On-Chocolate</b> Three individual chocolate inspired desserts on one platter	R55.00
Cheese Board Four local cheeses, green fig preserve, grapes, biscuits, crackers, mini baguette	R85.00

Menu last updated: 2015-04-22

95 Dorp Street, Stellenbosch, ,7600 021 887 3462

